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Hauteur (A-L), U14 Scolaires fem. 12
Finale 29.01.2023 / 12:30

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

0.90 1.00 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50

1 2473 LENSMENT Elise 2011 EST CSL 1.35 413
- - O O O O O XO XXX

2 9243 ASSEL Zoé 2011 LUX FOLA 1.25 349
O O XO O XXO O XXX

3 1840 HALSDORF Kendra 2011 LUX CAS 1.25 349
O O O O O XXO XXX

4 3645 BARRAULT Chloé 2011 LUX CSL 1.20 315
O O O O O XXX

5 3745 KAYSER Lori 2011 LUX CSL 1.20 315
O O O XXO O XXX

6 1946 HUSTING Marta Maria Vera 2011 LUX FOLA 1.15 281
- O O O XXX

6 2993 BLANCHE Eléonore 2011 FRA CSL 1.15 281
O O O O XXX

6 5017 HNOIANA Yelyzaveta 2011 UKR CSL 1.15 281
O O O O XXX

9 4330 DECOBERT Lucie 2011 LUX CSL 1.15 281
O O O XO XXX

10 3648 BARRAULT Lola 2011 LUX CSL 1.15 281
XO O XO XXO XXX

11 2803 BEISSEL Chloé 2011 LUX CSL 1.10 247
O O XO XXX

11 4381 LORANG Julie 2011 LUX CAD 1.10 247
O O XO XXX

11 5143 LUDWIG Emilie 2011 LUX CELTIC 1.10 247
O O XO XXX

14 3510 GAJIC Neda 2011 LUX CELTIC 1.10 247
O O XXO XXX

14 4156 HANSEN Malou 2011 LUX CAPA 1.10 247
O O XXO XXX

14 4617 BOZEK Christine 2011 SVK CAPA 1.10 247
O O XXO XXX

17 2432 KURTISI Mila 2011 LUX CELTIC 1.00 175
O O XXX

17 4038 JONES Vivienne 2011 LUX CSL 1.00 175
O O XXX

17 4384 CAMARA Mariame 2011 FRA CSL 1.00 175
O O XXX

17 5144 LUDWIG Marie 2011 LUX CELTIC 1.00 175
O O XXX

21 3400 HUREMOVIC Kiana 2011 LUX CAB 1.00 175
O XO XXX

22 5056 ARTEAGA SOFIA 2011 LUX LIAL 0.90 99
O XXX

Hauteur (M-Z), U14 Scolaires fem. 12
Finale 29.01.2023 / 12:30

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

0.90 1.00 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50

1 3533 MALLINGER Nahla 2011 LUX CAB 1.30 381
O O O O XO XO XO XXX

2 4814 METZ Gwen 2011 LUX CSL 1.30 381
O O O O O O XXO XXX

3 4568 MELANDA Liah 2011 LUX CAD 1.20 315
O O O O XO XXX

4 1364 PARANT Solange Virginie 2011 FRA CSL 1.15 281
O O XO XO XXX

5 2575 UNGEHEUER Sarah 2011 LUX CAPA 1.15 281
O O O XXO XXX
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Hauteur (M-Z), U14 Scolaires fem. 12 - Continuation
Finale 29.01.2023 / 12:30

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

0.90 1.00 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50

6 4945 TANKLER Liv 2011 EST CSL 1.15 281
O O XO XXO XXX

7 2880 RACKÉ Anna 2011 LUX CSL 1.10 247
O O O XXX

8 4227 SCHILTZ Dana 2011 LUX CAB 1.10 247
O O XO XXX

8 4913 OLLIVIER Capucine 2011 LUX CSL 1.10 247
O O XO XXX

10 1247 SCHEIDEN Alice 2011 LUX CAB 1.10 247
O O XXO XXX

11 1631 PECHON Daria 2011 BEL CAPA 1.10 247
XO XO XXO XXX

12 1817 SONDORE Stella 2011 LAT CSL 1.00 175
O O XXX

12 2214 SCHMIT Estelle 2011 LUX CSL 1.00 175
O O XXX

12 2772 RODRIGUES GOMES Chiara 2011 LUX CAB 1.00 175
O O XXX

12 4385 MARC Hermance 2011 FRA CSL 1.00 175
O O XXX

12 4446 SCHROEDER Lena 2011 LUX CAD 1.00 175
O O XXX

12 4517 PATTISON Lilli 2011 LUX CELTIC 1.00 175
O O XXX

12 4741 WINCKEL Flo 2011 LUX CAB 1.00 175
O O XXX

12 4805 SANTOS Livia 2011 LUX CELTIC 1.00 175
O O XXX

20 2221 SUAREZ MARTINEZ Sofia 2011 ESP CSL 1.00 175
O XO XXX

20 4187 STEINBACH Sophie 2011 LUX CAPA 1.00 175
O XO XXX

20 4946 MORRISON Jael 2011 GBR CSL 1.00 175
O XO XXX

23 1615 REITER Anne 2011 LUX CELTIC Diekirch 1.00 175
O XXO XXX

24 2320 MINELLI Luana 2011 LUX CAPA 0.90 99
O XXX

1819 REICHLING Rahel 2011 LUX CELTIC Diekirch NM 0
XXX

4754 MAHMUTOVIC Dzejla 2011 LUX CA FOLA  Esch/Alzette DNS
- - - - - - - - - - -

4319 WEIS Charlotte 2011 LUX CSL NM 0
- - - - - - - - - - -

Longueur Zone, U12 Débutants masc. 10
Finale 29.01.2023 / 13:00

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

1 3991 WAMPACH Alexandre Laurent 2013 LUX FOLA 3.70 353
3.07 3.30 3.70

2 4095 GODART Mats 2013 LUX CSL 3.65 347
3.65 3.62 3.56

3 3932 DA COSTA PINTO Levi 2013 LUX CELTIC 3.62 343
3.60 3.62 3.60

4 1361 LISBOA Neo 2013 LUX CELTIC 3.60 341
3.60 3.57 x

5 3709 TAGHEU CHAKAM Ben 2013 LUX CAS 3.50 329
3.34 x 3.50
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Longueur Zone, U12 Débutants masc. 10 - Continuation
Finale 29.01.2023 / 13:00

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

6 2020 STRACKS Mathéo 2013 LUX CSL 3.40 316
3.27 3.38 3.40

7 4700 HEIRAND Lio 2013 LUX CAS 3.33 308
2.80 3.06 3.33

8 4503 PAROLIN Giulio 2013 ITA LIAL 3.32 306
3.28 2.82 3.32

9 2877 PETSCHKO Elias Jacob 2013 AUT CSL 3.28 301
3.28 3.15 3.04

10 4030 JONES Winston 2013 LUX CSL 3.22 294
3.16 3.08 3.22

11 4491 BERNASCONI Eden 2013 FRA CELTIC 3.18 289
3.18 3.16 x

12 3516 BOFFERDING Noé 2013 LUX CAB 3.18 289
3.18 x 2.96

13 4712 SCHOMAKER Gabriel 2013 FRA CAD 3.12 281
2.90 3.12 2.95

14 5028 KNEIP Lenny 2013 LUX CAEG 3.08 276
x 3.03 3.08

15 2808 FRIEDEN Pierre 2013 LUX CSL 3.05 272
2.94 3.05 x

16 4236 WILWERT Pierre 2013 LUX LIAL 3.00 265
2.90 3.00 2.76

17 2316 LUDWIG Dean 2013 LUX CAPA 3.00 265
x x 3.00

18 4320 WEIS Marcel 2013 LUX CSL 2.96 260
2.96 2.68 x

19 4882 GLODT Louis 2013 LUX CAEG 2.93 256
2.93 2.90 2.85

20 4207 PESCH Benjamin 2013 LUX CAD 2.87 248
2.87 2.78 2.68

21 4785 FELS Sébastien 2013 LUX CAD 2.87 248
x 2.60 2.87

22 4346 AYACHE Zacharie 2013 FRA CSL 2.75 231
x 2.73 2.75

23 1570 EECKHAUT Gabriel 2013 LUX CELTIC 2.72 227
2.65 2.72 2.60

24 4316 WIRTZ Louis 2013 LUX CSL 2.70 225
2.70 2.60 x

25 1079 FELICETTI Adrien 2013 LUX CSL 2.65 218
2.21 2.22 2.65

26 3485 BIRTZ Nicolas 2013 LUX CAD 2.58 208
2.55 2.30 2.58

27 3532 LEBLOND Julien 2013 LUX CAB 2.53 201
2.53 2.43 2.32

28 4498 ROTH David 2013 LUX CAEG 2.50 196
2.26 2.09 2.50

29 4926 RASSEL Felix 2013 LUX CAB 2.46 190
2.45 2.46 2.40

30 3357 BENI Loris 2013 LUX CAD 2.43 186
2.13 2.15 2.43

31 4788 APEL Charel 2013 LUX CAD 2.20 152
2.20 2.14 2.00

32 4205 RICCOBONI-SMILTINS
Maximilian

2013 FRA CAD 2.20 152

2.08 x 2.20
33 4605 RAMEISL Yan 2013 LUX CAD 1.92 107

1.91 1.92 1.80
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Poids, U14 Scolaires fem. 13 (2kg)
Finale 29.01.2023 / 13:15

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

1 3650 ZEIMET Laura 2010 LUX CAD 7.83 381
7.43 7.51 7.83

2 3266 STEINBACH Lisa 2010 LUX CAPA 7.81 380
7.81 6.94 7.06

3 3062 LIMA EVORA Mélissa 2010 LUX CAEG 7.07 346
7.07 5.54 6.17

4 1829 BOUWMEISTER Julianne
Saartje

2010 NED CAEG 6.88 337

6.53 6.43 6.88
5 4242 CHARLESWORTH-VON

KUNITZKI-NEU Clara
2010 LUX LIAL 6.87 337

6.87 5.79 5.63
6 3442 ELCHEROTH Lena 2010 LUX LIAL 6.76 331

6.26 6.76 6.51
7 4052 STRASSER Louise 2010 LUX CELTIC 6.70 329

6.33 x 6.70
8 4338 CZAPIEWSKA Tara Elizabeth 2010 SVK CSL 6.59 323

6.16 6.59 5.45
9 4090 SCHMIT Vicky 2010 LUX CAB 6.42 315

5.77 6.41 6.42
10 3690 KORNELIS Amélie 2010 LUX CELTIC 6.37 312

6.00 6.13 6.37
11 1300 ONOMO EBODE Naïca, Elena 2010 FRA CSL 6.25 306

5.34 5.61 6.25
12 2310 WEISS Lorie 2010 LUX CAPA 6.09 298

5.97 6.09 5.85
13 3622 WEBER PETROVA Anastasia 2010 LUX CAB 5.66 276

5.66 5.63 5.15
14 4522 LAHR Marie 2010 LUX CAD 5.62 274

x 5.32 5.62
15 2010 LAMY Rachel 2010 LUX CELTIC 5.26 254

4.77 5.17 5.26
16 5157 POORTERS Lily 2010 LUX CELTIC 5.15 248

5.15 4.38 3.93
17 1633 LUDOVICY Hannah 2010 LUX CAPA 5.11 246

4.79 5.11 4.87
18 4228 GONÇALVES RIBEIRO Sara 2010 POR CAD 5.10 246

4.97 3.89 5.10
19 4531 CAROLEI Chiara 2010 LUX CAB 4.95 237

4.95 x 4.86
20 4139 LEISTICO Lisa 2010 LUX CELTIC 4.59 216

4.59 2.84 4.16
21 3288 FOLSCHEID Sophie 2010 LUX CAD 4.58 216

3.45 4.11 4.58
22 5108 OVCHAROVA Agniia 2010 LUX CSL 4.32 200

x 3.92 4.32
23 5016 CHEBBO Léonie 2010 FRA CSL 4.20 193

3.74 3.93 4.20
24 2844 GREMLING Maud 2010 LUX CELTIC 4.11 188

4.11 3.96 4.03
25 4761 KERGER Jamie-Lynn 2010 LUX CAD 4.09 186

3.87 4.09 3.77
3385 ALLARD Evelyn 2010 NED CSL NM 0

- - -
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60m, U14 Scolaires masc. 29.01.2023 / 13:30
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 2132 HERR Frédéric 2010 LUX CSL 8.01 1./I 514
2 4329 DAVRADAKIS Michail 2010 GRE CSL 8.36 2./I 465
3 4820 PIERLOT Lenn 2011 LUX CELTIC 8.58 1./II 436
4 4177 ARNOULD Léo-Paul 2010 FRA FOLA 8.65 3./I 427
5 2418 SCHOEBEN Guillaume 2010 LUX CELTIC 8.75 4./I 415
6 4267 SCHMITZ Joé 2011 LUX CAPA 8.78 5./I 411
7 1921 MERGEN Andy 2011 LUX CAB 8.79 1./VIII 410
8 3597 NETTI Audric 2010 BEL CAB 8.88 1./VI 399
9 4511 MALLOUK Sasha 2010 FRA CSL 8.89 6./I 398

10 4247 TEPEGNY NWAFEU Neil 2011 LUX CAEG 8.92 1./III 394
10 4751 HAAS Mathis 2011 LUX CAEG 8.92 1./X 394
12 3837 FERNANDEZ Tristen 2010 LUX CAEG 9.04 1./IX 380
13 2280 WAMPACH Henri Jude 2010 LUX FOLA 9.10 7./I 374
14 2285 SCHMIT Julien Edmond John 2011 LUX CAD 9.13 2./II 370
14 3384 GIAMPIETRO Alessio 2011 ITA CSL 9.13 2./VIII 370
16 1015 D'ALIMONTE Edgar 2010 LUX CSL 9.15 1./VII 368
17 5109 VIGNOLI Luca 2011 LUX CSL 9.17 2./IX 366
18 1564 KAELL Joshua Francis 2011 LUX CAEG 9.18 2./III 365
19 3323 DE MENEZES CARVALHO

Gabriel
2010 POR CAD 9.21 8./I 361

20 4374 LENATO TRAVESSA Ruben 2010 LUX LIAL 9.22 2./VII 360
21 2389 LUDZACK Dean 2010 LUX CSL 9.23 3./III 359
21 4064 HELMINGER Yari 2010 LUX CSL 9.23 1./IV 359
21 4364 MARTINS DE ROSALES DIAZ

Pablo
2010 ESP CELTIC 9.23 3./II 359

24 3166 BERTEMES Louis 2011 LUX CELTIC 9.25 4./III 357
25 1740 GIWER Joris 2010 LUX CAEG 9.26 2./X 356
26 2681 LIEBERMANN Arthur 2011 LUX CSL 9.29 4./II 352
26 4650 BECKRICH Oanh 2011 LUX CAS 9.29 5./III 352
28 3586 LISBOA Mylo 2011 LUX CELTIC 9.30 6./III 351
29 2279 VEGAS-BACCI Gabriel 2011 LUX CAD 9.35 2./VI 346
29 3775 VERNARDOS Vasileios 2010 GRE CSL 9.35 3./VII 346
31 4323 DECOBERT Léo 2010 LUX CSL 9.37 5./II 344
32 5142 LUDWIG Jannick 2011 LUX CELTIC 9.42 3./VI 339
33 4618 BOZEK Antoine 2010 SVK CAPA 9.49 6./II 331
34 5111 BILOA NDONGO Abel 2010 LUX FOLA 9.53 4./VII 327
35 3022 JONES Miles 2010 LUX CSL 9.58 7./II 322
36 4222 PINTO Leo 2010 LUX CAEG 9.60 7./III 320
37 3749 MULRENNAN Paul 2010 LUX CAD 9.64 2./IV 316
38 2077 STRACKS Timothée 2011 LUX CSL 9.65 2./V 315
38 2471 STEFANETTI Nick 2010 LUX CAEG 9.65 1./V 315
40 5018 BLANCHARD Andrew 2010 USA CSL 9.67 3./X 313
41 5081 MYNERS Charles 2010 LUX CSL 9.69 3./IX 311
42 1836 BOCK Guillaume 2010 LUX CAEG 9.72 3./VIII 308
43 3295 WOLFF Leonardo 2011 LUX FOLA 9.73 3./IV 307
44 2029 BOFFERDING Alex 2011 LUX CAB 9.75 5./VII 305
44 4291 LUBENETS Pavel 2010 LUX CSL 9.75 4./X 305
46 4089 KOTECKÝ Jáchym 2011 CZE CELTIC 9.83 3./V 297
47 5030 GIUNTA Timéo 2010 LUX FOLA 9.84 4./IX 296
48 2966 WEBER Tun 2010 LUX CAEG 9.87 4./IV 293
49 4253 FOLSCHEID Lou 2011 LUX CAD 9.93 8./II 287
50 1340 THIEBAUD Mathieu 2011 LUX CSL 9.96 4./V 284
50 3338 CARVALHO ALVES Evan 2010 LUX CAS 9.96 5./IV 284
50 4206 HULTEN Max 2011 LUX CAD 9.96 5./V 284
53 3444 WAGNER Maxime 2010 LUX CSL 10.04 6./IV 277
53 4121 CESARI Camille 2011 FRA FOLA 10.04 6./V 277
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60m, U14 Scolaires masc. - Continuation 29.01.2023 / 13:30
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

53 4947 WETZEL Louis 2010 LUX CSL 10.04 5./X 277
56 4821 ENGEL Felix 2011 LUX TEAM X3M SNOOZE 10.06 7./V 275
57 4069 GLODT Charles 2011 LUX CAEG 10.11 6./VII 270
58 4524 RECH Léo 2011 LUX CAD 10.12 7./IV 270
59 5045 GARAVAGLIA Edoardo 2011 LUX FOLA 10.13 4./VI 269
60 1822 PLETSCHETTE Pit 2011 LUX CAPA 10.20 4./VIII 262
61 4475 LAMY Alex Frank 2010 LUX CELTIC 10.24 8./III 259
62 5200 PAROLIN Pietro 2011 LUX LIAL 10.29 5./VI 254
63 2916 WELTER Leo 2011 LUX CSL 10.33 5./IX 251
64 1083 SCHAEFFER Andy 2010 LUX CAD 10.71 8./IV 218
64 4592 SAPUTO Giulio Leon 2011 LUX CELTIC Diekirch 10.71 7./VII 218
66 9260 ANDRÉ Josh 2011 LUX CELTIC 10.78 6./IX 213
67 4183 PEIGNOIS Jules 2011 LUX CA Belvaux 10.80 6./X 211
68 4398 BEN DRISS Alexander 2011 FIN CSL 10.84 7./X 208
69 2180 THEISEN Olivier 2011 LUX CAD 10.88 8./VII 205
70 2040 SCHILLING Pierre Antoine 2010 LUX CAEG 10.90 6./VI 203
70 4136 RONKAR Philip 2011 LUX FOLA 10.90 5./VIII 203
72 4765 SPANG Tun 2011 LUX CAPA 11.00 8./V 195
73 1143 SUAREZ MARTINEZ Diego 2011 ESP CSL 11.17 6./VIII 182
74 1989 KIRSCH ADOMATIS Jan Niclas

Josy
2010 LUX CAD 11.89 7./VIII 131

1828 PONDARD KISINDE Jayden 2010 FRA CSL DQ -/VI
5139 BARBOSE DELGADO Jayden 2011 LUX CAS DQ -/VI
5004 RYABKO Maxim 2011 RUS CAEG DNS -/VIII

Longueur Zone, U12 Débutants masc. 11
Finale 29.01.2023 / 13:55

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

1 2477 STEFFEN Ben 2012 LUX FOLA 3.95 382
3.95 3.88 3.84

2 3748 VAESSEN AABY Mads 2012 LUX CELTIC 3.87 373
3.63 3.87 3.85

3 2356 GOLDSCHMIDT Lou 2012 LUX CSL 3.87 373
x 3.83 3.87

4 3294 GOERGEN Ben 2012 GER CAEG 3.86 371
3.86 x 3.82

5 4939 KISSEN Noah 2012 LUX FOLA 3.81 366
3.43 3.60 3.81

6 1698 ARCARO DUPONT Jona 2012 LUX CELTIC 3.68 350
3.68 3.30 3.62

7 4200 HUSTING Robi 2012 LUX FOLA 3.56 336
3.56 3.50 3.56

8 3684 FAUST Nik 2012 LUX CELTIC 3.56 336
3.11 3.51 3.56

9 3583 SCHUSTER Jérémy 2012 LUX CAEG 3.55 335
3.40 3.55 3.35

10 9261 KELLER João-Miguel 2012 BEL CELTIC 3.50 329
3.23 3.48 3.50

11 4225 MICHELS Joé 2012 LUX CELTIC 3.43 320
3.42 3.33 3.43

12 4339 CZAPIEWSKI Leaonard Jan 2012 SVK CSL 3.40 316
3.40 3.35 3.37

13 4372 HOERNER Mads 2012 LUX LIAL 3.37 313
3.37 x x

14 4822 ENGEL Jacques 2012 LUX TEAM X3M SNOOZE 3.32 306
3.30 3.28 3.32
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Longueur Zone, U12 Débutants masc. 11 - Continuation
Finale 29.01.2023 / 13:55

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

15 1238 GOERGEN Emil 2012 LUX CAEG 3.08 276
3.08 2.57 2.65

16 5125 LUTGEN Felix 2012 LUX CAPA 3.05 272
3.05 2.90 2.84

17 4681 HARDS Adryen 2012 LUX CSL 3.03 269
3.03 2.84 2.95

18 4811 LENTZ Moritz 2012 LUX FOLA 3.00 265
2.98 3.00 x

19 2828 SPAUS Maxime 2012 FIN CSL 3.00 265
2.78 2.54 3.00

20 1995 KIRSCH ADOMATIS Fynn 2012 LUX CAD 3.00 265
3.00 2.33 2.45

21 1244 LEMOS ALEXANDRE Diego 2012 LUX CAD 2.97 261
2.97 2.94 2.05

22 2652 STRAUS Charles 2012 LUX CSL 2.85 245
2.56 2.80 2.85

23 4622 HOFFMANN Quentin 2012 LUX CAEG 2.65 218
2.58 2.40 2.65

24 4287 BENKO Daniel 2012 SVK CSL 2.62 213
2.62 2.40 2.54

25 4394 GUERIN Raphaël 2012 FRA CSL 2.45 189
2.40 2.32 2.45

Hauteur, U12 Débutants fem. 11
Finale 29.01.2023 / 14:15

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

0.80 0.90 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40

1 2107 LIBENS THEIN Maxine 2012 LUX FOLA 1.30 381
- - - - - - O XO O XXX

2 2000 MORES Liz 2012 LUX CAB 1.25 349
O - O O O O O O XXX

3 1136 ENGEL Nina 2012 LUX CSL 1.25 349
O O O O O O XO O XXX

4 2612 LEICK Sophy 2012 LUX CELTIC 1.25 349
O O O O XO O XO O XXX

5 2493 SANDT Caroline Kyra 2012 LUX CAD 1.20 315
O O O O O O XXO XXX

6 1930 QUÉTELARD Chloé 2012 LUX CAD 1.15 281
O O O O O O XXX

7 4178 LONGO Norah 2012 BEL CELTIC Diekirch 1.15 281
XO O O XO O O XXX

8 4317 DONCKEL Rheya 2012 LUX CSL 1.15 281
O O XO O O XXO XXX

9 2185 WAGNER Julie 2012 LUX CSL 1.10 247
O O XXO XO O XXX

10 2496 SANDT Sophie Lea 2012 LUX CAD 1.10 247
O O O O XO XXX

11 1254 DE CAROLIS Giulia 2012 LUX CAB 1.05 211
O O O O XXX

11 2155 FERREIRA Laura 2012 LUX CAPA 1.05 211
O O O O XXX

11 4185 WEISS Lea 2012 LUX CAPA 1.05 211
O O O O XXX

14 3871 MULLER Emma 2012 LUX CAEG 1.05 211
O O XO O XXX

15 2858 BOCK Elise 2012 LUX CAEG 1.05 211
O O O XO XXX

15 3689 KORNELIS Lara 2012 LUX CELTIC 1.05 211
O O O XO XXX
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Hauteur, U12 Débutants fem. 11 - Continuation
Finale 29.01.2023 / 14:15

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

0.80 0.90 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40

17 4407 AGELAN Félicia 2012 FRA CSL 1.05 211
- O O XXO XXX

18 2069 KOSTER Liv 2012 LUX CAEG 1.00 175
O O O XXX

19 4619 KAYSEN Lucie 2012 LUX CAEG 1.00 175
O XO O XXX

20 1932 LANG Julia Marie 2012 LUX CAD 1.00 175
O O XO XXX

20 4781 ELDEWEYS GONÇALVES
Emma

2012 LUX CAB 1.00 175

O O XO XXX
22 2183 SYBERTZ Elodie Maëlle 2012 LUX CAD 1.00 175

O O XXO XXX
22 4212 MULLER Emma 2012 LUX CAD 1.00 175

O O XXO XXX
22 4216 DEBUYS Maëllys 2012 LUX CSL 1.00 175

O O XXO XXX
25 5131 CONSTANTIN Cosmina 2012 LUX CAEG 1.00 175

O XO XXO XXX
26 3437 ELCHEROTH Anna 2012 LUX LIAL 0.90 99

O O XXX
26 4126 LEINER Julie 2012 LUX CAS 0.90 99

O O XXX
26 4188 PAUWELS Laure 2012 LUX CELTIC 0.90 99

O O XXX
26 4362 KANIVÉ Liv 2012 LUX CELTIC 0.90 99

O O XXX
26 5029 GIUNTA Tihya 2012 LUX FOLA 0.90 99

O O XXX
31 4579 HAAS Emma 2012 LUX CAEG 0.90 99

O XO XXX
31 4760 KERGER Kayleigh 2012 LUX CAD 0.90 99

O XO XXX
33 4324 TORCATO MARQUES Eva 2012 POR CSL 0.90 99

O XXO XXX
33 4780 SCHMITZ Mathilda 2012 LUX CAD 0.90 99

O XXO XXX

Hauteur, U12 Débutants fem. 10
Finale 29.01.2023 / 14:15

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

0.80 0.90 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30

1 4921 COLLETTE Laura 2013 LUX CELTIC 1.20 315
O O O O O XO O XXX

2 4479 SCHAAF Sara 2013 LUX CELTIC 1.20 315
O O O O O XO XXO XXX

3 5168 KNEIP Persa 2013 LUX CAEG 1.10 247
O O O O O XXX

4 4433 WELTER Marie Julie 2013 LUX CAS 1.10 247
O O XO O O XXX

5 5112 BILOA NDONGO Félise 2013 LUX FOLA 1.05 211
O O O O XXX

6 1658 HURT Victoria 2013 LUX CSL 1.05 211
XO O XO XO XXX

7 4630 HUSTINX FORTES Lucile 2013 BEL CSL 1.05 211
O O O XXO XXX

8 3811 SIEGLE Camille 2013 LUX CAEG 1.00 175
O O O XXX
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Hauteur, U12 Débutants fem. 10 - Continuation
Finale 29.01.2023 / 14:15

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

0.80 0.90 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30

9 4607 FABER Anna 2013 LUX CAPA 1.00 175
O XO O XXX

10 2260 SCHNEIDERS Amelie 2013 LUX CAS 1.00 175
O O XO XXX

10 4195 SCHOEBEN Clara 2013 LUX CELTIC 1.00 175
O O XO XXX

12 3121 BUCHLER Lina 2013 LUX CELTIC 1.00 175
O O XXO XXX

13 4687 VERMAAK Matilda 2013 GBR CSL 1.00 175
O XXO XXO XXX

14 3626 VISPI Lea 2013 LUX FOLA 0.90 99
O O XXX

14 4163 OSWALD Hannah 2013 LUX CAD 0.90 99
O O XXX

14 4670 KISCH Ella 2013 LUX CELTIC 0.90 99
O O XXX

14 4691 HILT-REISDORF Sophie 2013 LUX CAS 0.90 99
O O XXX

14 4729 PROFFITT-PERCHARD
Bethany

2013 LUX LIAL 0.90 99

O O XXX
14 4950 NDJONTEU ANGUE Daysha

Mitchell
2013 ESP CELTIC 0.90 99

O O XXX
20 1110 RACKÉ Vicky 2013 LUX CSL 0.90 99

O XO XXX
20 4162 BOUS Léonie 2013 LUX CAD 0.90 99

O XO XXX
20 4585 NASCIMENTO Janna 2013 LUX CAD 0.90 99

O XO XXX
23 5094 TALON Rose 2013 LUX LIAL 0.90 99

O XXO XXX
24 2630 MIRANDA GOMES Eliana 2013 POR CAB 0.80 20

O XXX
24 3955 POOS Tiana 2013 LUX CAS 0.80 20

O XXX
24 4129 WANTZ Emma 2013 LUX CAPA 0.80 20

O XXX
24 4490 NEPOMUCENO Chelsea 2013 LUX CAB 0.80 20

O XXX
24 4794 WEILER Maya 2013 LUX CAEG 0.80 20

O XXX
24 4951 KAMTE-TENTSING Gaëlle 2013 BEL CELTIC 0.80 20

O XXX
30 3470 KOHLL Maya 2013 LUX CAEG 0.80 20

XO XXX
30 4938 SCHMIT Fanny 2013 LUX CAEG 0.80 20

XO XXX
30 5181 SOKOLINSKAYA KRIARAKI

Irina Sophia
2013 LUX CAEG 0.80 20

XO XXX
33 4448 PROMME Nathalie 2013 LUX CAD 0.80 20

XXO XXX
33 4505 SOARES Lena 2013 LUX CAPA 0.80 20

XXO XXX
33 5068 MANGEN Louise 2013 LUX CAEG 0.80 20

XXO XXX
2739 ROETTGERS Laura 2013 LUX CELTIC NM 0

XXX
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Hauteur, U12 Débutants fem. 10 - Continuation
Finale 29.01.2023 / 14:15

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

0.80 0.90 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30

1240 MUNSCH Marie 2013 LUX CSL DNS

2998 NADHIR Maryam 2013 FRA CSL DNS

60m Haies, U14 Scolaires fem. 12 (0.762m) 29.01.2023 / 14:45
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 4568 MELANDA Liah 2011 LUX CAD 11.46 1./VII 458
2 2575 UNGEHEUER Sarah 2011 LUX CAPA 11.82 1./VI 434
3 1840 HALSDORF Kendra 2011 LUX CAS 12.24 2./VII 409
4 4330 DECOBERT Lucie 2011 LUX CSL 12.33 2./VI 403
5 3645 BARRAULT Chloé 2011 LUX CSL 12.42 3./VII 398
6 5017 HNOIANA Yelyzaveta 2011 UKR CSL 12.43 1./IV 398
7 2473 LENSMENT Elise 2011 EST CSL 12.80 4./VII 377
8 5143 LUDWIG Emilie 2011 LUX CELTIC 12.87 1./II 373
9 4814 METZ Gwen 2011 LUX CSL 13.06 2./IV 363

10 4741 WINCKEL Flo 2011 LUX CAB 13.07 3./VI 363
11 4913 OLLIVIER Capucine 2011 LUX CSL 13.12 2./II 360
12 1631 PECHON Daria 2011 BEL CAPA 13.23 1./I 355
12 4946 MORRISON Jael 2011 GBR CSL 13.23 1./V 355
14 2993 BLANCHE Eléonore 2011 FRA CSL 13.44 3./IV 344
15 4517 PATTISON Lilli 2011 LUX CELTIC 13.45 4./IV 344
16 1247 SCHEIDEN Alice 2011 LUX CAB 13.78 2./I 328
16 4156 HANSEN Malou 2011 LUX CAPA 13.78 1./III 328
18 5144 LUDWIG Marie 2011 LUX CELTIC 13.81 2./V 327
19 3510 GAJIC Neda 2011 LUX CELTIC 13.90 2./III 322
20 4384 CAMARA Mariame 2011 FRA CSL 14.06 3./V 315
21 3745 KAYSER Lori 2011 LUX CSL 14.12 4./V 313
22 4945 TANKLER Liv 2011 EST CSL 14.14 5./V 312
23 9243 ASSEL Zoé 2011 LUX FOLA 14.15 3./I 311
24 4617 BOZEK Christine 2011 SVK CAPA 14.47 4./VI 297
25 2221 SUAREZ MARTINEZ Sofia 2011 ESP CSL 14.53 6./V 295
26 2214 SCHMIT Estelle 2011 LUX CSL 14.67 3./III 289
27 2320 MINELLI Luana 2011 LUX CAPA 14.74 3./II 286
28 3533 MALLINGER Nahla 2011 LUX CAB 14.76 5./VII 286
29 4381 LORANG Julie 2011 LUX CAD 15.10 4./II 272
30 5056 ARTEAGA SOFIA 2011 LUX LIAL 15.17 4./III 269
31 2803 BEISSEL Chloé 2011 LUX CSL 15.20 5./III 268
32 3400 HUREMOVIC Kiana 2011 LUX CAB 15.26 5./IV 266
33 1817 SONDORE Stella 2011 LAT CSL 15.28 5./VI 265
34 4187 STEINBACH Sophie 2011 LUX CAPA 15.33 6./VI 263
35 1615 REITER Anne 2011 LUX CELTIC Diekirch 15.84 6./VII 245
36 2880 RACKÉ Anna 2011 LUX CSL 15.86 4./I 244
37 4446 SCHROEDER Lena 2011 LUX CAD 16.03 5./I 238
38 2772 RODRIGUES GOMES Chiara 2011 LUX CAB 16.05 6./III 237
39 4227 SCHILTZ Dana 2011 LUX CAB 16.12 5./II 235
40 1819 REICHLING Rahel 2011 LUX CELTIC Diekirch 16.63 7./III 218
41 4805 SANTOS Livia 2011 LUX CELTIC 19.76 6./I 134

4385 MARC Hermance 2011 FRA CSL DNF -/I
4038 JONES Vivienne 2011 LUX CSL DNF -/VI
2432 KURTISI Mila 2011 LUX CELTIC DNF -/V
1946 HUSTING Marta Maria Vera 2011 LUX FOLA DNF -/VII
4574 TIMMERMANS Camille 2011 LUX LIAL DNS -/II
1364 PARANT Solange Virginie 2011 FRA CSL DNS -/V
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60m Haies, U14 Scolaires fem. 12 (0.762m) - Continuation 29.01.2023 / 14:45
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

4319 WEIS Charlotte 2011 LUX CSL DNS -/IV
4754 MAHMUTOVIC Dzejla 2011 LUX CA FOLA  Esch/Alzette DNS -/IV
3648 BARRAULT Lola 2011 LUX CSL DNS -/II

Longueur, U14 Scolaires masc. 12
Finale 29.01.2023 / 15:00

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

1 1564 KAELL Joshua Francis 2011 LUX CAEG 4.04 392
4.04 3.44 x

2 2681 LIEBERMANN Arthur 2011 LUX CSL 3.91 377
3.57 3.73 3.91

3 5142 LUDWIG Jannick 2011 LUX CELTIC 3.90 376
3.66 3.41 3.90

4 4267 SCHMITZ Joé 2011 LUX CAPA 3.87 373
3.34 3.02 3.87

5 2279 VEGAS-BACCI Gabriel 2011 LUX CAD 3.81 366
3.81 x 3.37

6 4820 PIERLOT Lenn 2011 LUX CELTIC 3.75 359
3.75 3.48 3.64

7 4751 HAAS Mathis 2011 LUX CAEG 3.64 345
3.61 3.64 2.93

8 5109 VIGNOLI Luca 2011 LUX CSL 3.64 345
2.91 x 3.64

9 2285 SCHMIT Julien Edmond John 2011 LUX CAD 3.59 339
3.59 2.93 3.42

10 1340 THIEBAUD Mathieu 2011 LUX CSL 3.58 338
3.13 3.58 3.56

11 4650 BECKRICH Oanh 2011 LUX CAS 3.58 338
3.58 x 3.19

12 3295 WOLFF Leonardo 2011 LUX FOLA 3.58 338
x x 3.58

13 1921 MERGEN Andy 2011 LUX CAB 3.55 335
3.55 x 3.53

14 2077 STRACKS Timothée 2011 LUX CSL 3.51 330
3.51 3.12 3.38

15 3166 BERTEMES Louis 2011 LUX CELTIC 3.47 325
3.47 x 3.33

16 3384 GIAMPIETRO Alessio 2011 ITA CSL 3.45 322
x 3.45 x

17 1822 PLETSCHETTE Pit 2011 LUX CAPA 3.44 321
x x 3.44

18 4089 KOTECKÝ Jáchym 2011 CZE CELTIC 3.40 316
3.40 3.38 x

19 4253 FOLSCHEID Lou 2011 LUX CAD 3.36 311
3.26 3.36 3.05

20 3586 LISBOA Mylo 2011 LUX CELTIC 3.32 306
3.14 3.32 3.31

21 4247 TEPEGNY NWAFEU Neil 2011 LUX CAEG 3.26 299
3.26 x x

22 2029 BOFFERDING Alex 2011 LUX CAB 3.19 290
2.61 3.19 3.13

23 5200 PAROLIN Pietro 2011 LUX LIAL 3.14 283
3.14 2.87 2.94

24 4524 RECH Léo 2011 LUX CAD 3.13 282
2.96 3.02 3.13

25 4206 HULTEN Max 2011 LUX CAD 3.08 276
x 2.86 3.08

26 4121 CESARI Camille 2011 FRA FOLA 3.08 276
3.08 x x
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Longueur, U14 Scolaires masc. 12 - Continuation
Finale 29.01.2023 / 15:00

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

27 4821 ENGEL Felix 2011 LUX TEAM X3M SNOOZE 3.06 273
2.97 3.04 3.06

28 2916 WELTER Leo 2011 LUX CSL 3.04 270
x 2.98 3.04

29 4136 RONKAR Philip 2011 LUX FOLA 3.01 266
2.99 x 3.01

30 4069 GLODT Charles 2011 LUX CAEG 3.01 266
2.91 2.91 3.01

31 4592 SAPUTO Giulio Leon 2011 LUX CELTIC Diekirch 2.85 245
x 2.75 2.85

32 4398 BEN DRISS Alexander 2011 FIN CSL 2.82 241
2.23 2.65 2.82

33 2180 THEISEN Olivier 2011 LUX CAD 2.68 222
x 2.68 2.57

34 9260 ANDRÉ Josh 2011 LUX CELTIC 2.59 209
2.39 2.59 2.47

35 4183 PEIGNOIS Jules 2011 LUX CA Belvaux 2.56 205
- x 2.56

36 5139 BARBOSE DELGADO Jayden 2011 LUX CAS 2.43 186
2.21 2.39 2.43

37 1143 SUAREZ MARTINEZ Diego 2011 ESP CSL 2.36 176
2.36 x 2.33

38 4765 SPANG Tun 2011 LUX CAPA 2.15 144
2.15 x x

5045 GARAVAGLIA Edoardo 2011 LUX FOLA NM 0
x x x

5004 RYABKO Maxim 2011 RUS CAEG DNS

Remark Finale: Nemmen 3 Essaien!

60m Haies, U14 Scolaires fem. 13 (0.762m) 29.01.2023 / 15:15
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 3442 ELCHEROTH Lena 2010 LUX LIAL 10.26 1./IV 548
2 3650 ZEIMET Laura 2010 LUX CAD 11.19 2./IV 476
3 4242 CHARLESWORTH-VON

KUNITZKI-NEU Clara
2010 LUX LIAL 11.47 3./IV 457

4 3062 LIMA EVORA Mélissa 2010 LUX CAEG 11.69 1./II 442
5 4052 STRASSER Louise 2010 LUX CELTIC 11.74 1./III 439
6 4819 JANNONI Louise 2010 ITA LIAL 11.98 1./I 424
7 4338 CZAPIEWSKA Tara Elizabeth 2010 SVK CSL 12.00 2./I 423
8 3266 STEINBACH Lisa 2010 LUX CAPA 12.40 4./IV 399
9 4522 LAHR Marie 2010 LUX CAD 12.45 5./IV 396

10 1300 ONOMO EBODE Naïca, Elena 2010 FRA CSL 12.69 2./III 383
11 4228 GONÇALVES RIBEIRO Sara 2010 POR CAD 12.82 3./III 376
12 3622 WEBER PETROVA Anastasia 2010 LUX CAB 12.84 3./I 375
13 4139 LEISTICO Lisa 2010 LUX CELTIC 12.86 2./II 374
14 5108 OVCHAROVA Agniia 2010 LUX CSL 13.10 3./II 361
15 1633 LUDOVICY Hannah 2010 LUX CAPA 13.82 4./III 326
16 1829 BOUWMEISTER Julianne

Saartje
2010 NED CAEG 13.88 4./I 323

16 3288 FOLSCHEID Sophie 2010 LUX CAD 13.88 4./II 323
18 2010 LAMY Rachel 2010 LUX CELTIC 13.95 5./I 320
18 4531 CAROLEI Chiara 2010 LUX CAB 13.95 6./IV 320
20 4761 KERGER Jamie-Lynn 2010 LUX CAD 14.04 6./I 316
21 4090 SCHMIT Vicky 2010 LUX CAB 14.44 5./II 299
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60m Haies, U14 Scolaires fem. 13 (0.762m) - Continuation 29.01.2023 / 15:15
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

22 2844 GREMLING Maud 2010 LUX CELTIC 14.65 6./II 290
23 5016 CHEBBO Léonie 2010 FRA CSL 14.71 5./III 288
24 5157 POORTERS Lily 2010 LUX CELTIC 15.70 7./I 250

3385 ALLARD Evelyn 2010 NED CSL DNS -/III

Poids Série 1, U14 Scolaires fem. 12 (2kg)
Finale 29.01.2023 / 15:30

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

1 1840 HALSDORF Kendra 2011 LUX CAS 6.58 323
5.81 6.58 5.99

2 2473 LENSMENT Elise 2011 EST CSL 6.40 314
5.76 6.40 5.94

3 3648 BARRAULT Lola 2011 LUX CSL 6.33 310
5.57 6.33 5.39

4 3510 GAJIC Neda 2011 LUX CELTIC 5.97 292
5.97 5.51 5.96

5 3645 BARRAULT Chloé 2011 LUX CSL 5.94 291
5.94 5.71 5.85

6 4330 DECOBERT Lucie 2011 LUX CSL 5.67 276
4.39 5.12 5.67

7 4617 BOZEK Christine 2011 SVK CAPA 5.63 274
4.90 4.89 5.63

8 2803 BEISSEL Chloé 2011 LUX CSL 5.62 274
5.60 5.62 5.40

9 4385 MARC Hermance 2011 FRA CSL 5.58 272
x 5.15 5.58

10 4156 HANSEN Malou 2011 LUX CAPA 5.46 265
5.46 4.47 4.72

11 1946 HUSTING Marta Maria Vera 2011 LUX FOLA 5.46 265
5.46 - -

12 5144 LUDWIG Marie 2011 LUX CELTIC 5.45 265
5.45 4.93 4.88

13 5017 HNOIANA Yelyzaveta 2011 UKR CSL 4.96 238
4.52 4.32 4.96

14 5056 ARTEAGA SOFIA 2011 LUX LIAL 4.95 237
4.95 4.49 4.12

15 5143 LUDWIG Emilie 2011 LUX CELTIC 4.74 225
4.74 4.51 4.74

16 3745 KAYSER Lori 2011 LUX CSL 4.65 220
4.49 x 4.65

17 3533 MALLINGER Nahla 2011 LUX CAB 4.44 208
x 4.44 4.32

18 2993 BLANCHE Eléonore 2011 FRA CSL 4.42 206
x 4.19 4.42

19 4384 CAMARA Mariame 2011 FRA CSL 4.28 198
4.28 4.16 3.88

20 2432 KURTISI Mila 2011 LUX CELTIC 4.26 197
4.14 4.26 3.70

21 4038 JONES Vivienne 2011 LUX CSL 4.20 193
3.93 3.59 4.20

22 9243 ASSEL Zoé 2011 LUX FOLA 3.89 174
3.22 3.86 3.89

23 3400 HUREMOVIC Kiana 2011 LUX CAB 3.83 170
3.35 3.64 3.83

24 4381 LORANG Julie 2011 LUX CAD 3.48 147
3.16 2.76 3.48

25 1615 REITER Anne 2011 LUX CELTIC Diekirch 3.10 121
3.10 3.04 2.57
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Poids Série 1, U14 Scolaires fem. 12 (2kg) - Continuation
Finale 29.01.2023 / 15:30

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

4754 MAHMUTOVIC Dzejla 2011 LUX CA FOLA  Esch/Alzette DNS
- -

50m, U12 Débutants masc. 29.01.2023 / 16:00
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 2356 GOLDSCHMIDT Lou 2012 LUX CSL 7.74 1./I 386
2 2477 STEFFEN Ben 2012 LUX FOLA 7.94 1./III 363
3 3991 WAMPACH Alexandre Laurent 2013 LUX FOLA 7.95 1./II 362
4 3709 TAGHEU CHAKAM Ben 2013 LUX CAS 8.07 2./II 348
5 4503 PAROLIN Giulio 2013 ITA LIAL 8.17 2./I 337
6 4491 BERNASCONI Eden 2013 FRA CELTIC 8.18 1./VII 336
7 3748 VAESSEN AABY Mads 2012 LUX CELTIC 8.22 2./III 332
8 4939 KISSEN Noah 2012 LUX FOLA 8.26 1./VIII 328
9 1361 LISBOA Neo 2013 LUX CELTIC 8.27 1./V 326

10 4372 HOERNER Mads 2012 LUX LIAL 8.28 1./IV 325
11 3583 SCHUSTER Jérémy 2012 LUX CAEG 8.31 3./III 322
12 3294 GOERGEN Ben 2012 GER CAEG 8.32 3./I 321
13 1698 ARCARO DUPONT Jona 2012 LUX CELTIC 8.35 2./VIII 318
14 2828 SPAUS Maxime 2012 FIN CSL 8.36 3./II 317
14 4200 HUSTING Robi 2012 LUX FOLA 8.36 2./IV 317
16 3932 DA COSTA PINTO Levi 2013 LUX CELTIC 8.38 4./II 315
17 4095 GODART Mats 2013 LUX CSL 8.43 1./VI 310
18 4700 HEIRAND Lio 2013 LUX CAS 8.44 5./II 309
19 5028 KNEIP Lenny 2013 LUX CAEG 8.48 2./VI 305
20 9261 KELLER João-Miguel 2012 BEL CELTIC 8.49 4./III 304
21 3516 BOFFERDING Noé 2013 LUX CAB 8.50 6./II 303
22 4320 WEIS Marcel 2013 LUX CSL 8.52 3./VI 301
23 2020 STRACKS Mathéo 2013 LUX CSL 8.61 2./V 292
24 4339 CZAPIEWSKI Leaonard Jan 2012 SVK CSL 8.62 5./III 291
25 4811 LENTZ Moritz 2012 LUX FOLA 8.64 4./I 289
26 1238 GOERGEN Emil 2012 LUX CAEG 8.65 2./VII 288
27 4882 GLODT Louis 2013 LUX CAEG 8.70 3./IV 283
28 3684 FAUST Nik 2012 LUX CELTIC 8.72 3./V 281
29 1079 FELICETTI Adrien 2013 LUX CSL 8.75 3./VII 278
30 2877 PETSCHKO Elias Jacob 2013 AUT CSL 8.81 4./V 273
31 4822 ENGEL Jacques 2012 LUX TEAM X3M SNOOZE 8.88 4./VII 266
32 2652 STRAUS Charles 2012 LUX CSL 8.89 4./IV 265
32 2808 FRIEDEN Pierre 2013 LUX CSL 8.89 5./VII 265
32 4225 MICHELS Joé 2012 LUX CELTIC 8.89 5./IV 265
35 4030 JONES Winston 2013 LUX CSL 8.92 5./V 263
36 4236 WILWERT Pierre 2013 LUX LIAL 8.96 6./III 259
37 4712 SCHOMAKER Gabriel 2013 FRA CAD 8.97 3./VIII 258
38 4207 PESCH Benjamin 2013 LUX CAD 8.99 7./III 256
39 4287 BENKO Daniel 2012 SVK CSL 9.00 8./III 255
40 4681 HARDS Adryen 2012 LUX CSL 9.02 6./IV 254
41 4346 AYACHE Zacharie 2013 FRA CSL 9.07 6./VII 249
41 5125 LUTGEN Felix 2012 LUX CAPA 9.07 5./I 249
43 1244 LEMOS ALEXANDRE Diego 2012 LUX CAD 9.09 4./VI 247
44 2316 LUDWIG Dean 2013 LUX CAPA 9.16 7./II 241
45 3485 BIRTZ Nicolas 2013 LUX CAD 9.17 6./V 240
46 1995 KIRSCH ADOMATIS Fynn 2012 LUX CAD 9.21 8./II 237
47 4622 HOFFMANN Quentin 2012 LUX CAEG 9.25 7./V 234
48 4205 RICCOBONI-SMILTINS

Maximilian
2013 FRA CAD 9.31 6./I 229



Challenge Tageblatt Indoor 2
Luxembourg, Coque, 29.01.2023 RESULTS

Dataservice by Internet-Service: www.laportal.net
Printed at 29.01.2023 18:12:29 with Track and Field 3.1.0.6235 licensed for F.L.A. - Coque Page 15 of 21

50m, U12 Débutants masc. - Continuation 29.01.2023 / 16:00
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

49 4785 FELS Sébastien 2013 LUX CAD 9.44 7./IV 218
50 4316 WIRTZ Louis 2013 LUX CSL 9.52 4./VIII 211
51 3357 BENI Loris 2013 LUX CAD 9.57 7./VII 207
52 1570 EECKHAUT Gabriel 2013 LUX CELTIC 9.66 5./VI 200
52 4394 GUERIN Raphaël 2012 FRA CSL 9.66 5./VIII 200
54 4498 ROTH David 2013 LUX CAEG 9.72 6./VI 196
55 3532 LEBLOND Julien 2013 LUX CAB 9.84 7./I 187
56 4926 RASSEL Felix 2013 LUX CAB 9.88 8./IV 184
57 4788 APEL Charel 2013 LUX CAD 10.98 6./VIII 110
58 4605 RAMEISL Yan 2013 LUX CAD 11.26 7./VI 94

Hauteur (A-K), U14 Scolaires fem. 13
Finale 29.01.2023 / 16:10

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

0.90 1.00 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50

1 3442 ELCHEROTH Lena 2010 LUX LIAL 1.35 413
- - - O O O O O XXX

1 4242 CHARLESWORTH-VON
KUNITZKI-NEU Clara

2010 LUX LIAL 1.35 413

- - - O O O O O XXX
3 4228 GONÇALVES RIBEIRO Sara 2010 POR CAD 1.25 349

- O O O O O XXX
4 3288 FOLSCHEID Sophie 2010 LUX CAD 1.20 315

- O O XO XXO XXX
5 1829 BOUWMEISTER Julianne

Saartje
2010 NED CAEG 1.15 281

O O O O XXX
6 4531 CAROLEI Chiara 2010 LUX CAB 1.15 281

O O XO O XXX
7 4338 CZAPIEWSKA Tara Elizabeth 2010 SVK CSL 1.10 247

O O XO XXX
8 3690 KORNELIS Amélie 2010 LUX CELTIC 1.00 175

O O XXX
8 4761 KERGER Jamie-Lynn 2010 LUX CAD 1.00 175

O O XXX
10 5016 CHEBBO Léonie 2010 FRA CSL 1.00 175

XO O XXX
11 2844 GREMLING Maud 2010 LUX CELTIC 1.00 175

O XO XXX
3385 ALLARD Evelyn 2010 NED CSL DNS

Hauteur (L-Z), U14 Scolaires fem. 13
Finale 29.01.2023 / 16:10

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

0.90 1.00 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55

1 3266 STEINBACH Lisa 2010 LUX CAPA 1.40 444
- - O O O XO O XO O XXX

2 3650 ZEIMET Laura 2010 LUX CAD 1.30 381
- - O O O O XXO XXX

3 3062 LIMA EVORA Mélissa 2010 LUX CAEG 1.25 349
- - O O O O XXX

3 4139 LEISTICO Lisa 2010 LUX CELTIC 1.25 349
- O O O O O XXX

5 1633 LUDOVICY Hannah 2010 LUX CAPA 1.25 349
- O O O O XO XXX

6 4522 LAHR Marie 2010 LUX CAD 1.25 349
- - O XXO O XO XXX
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Hauteur (L-Z), U14 Scolaires fem. 13 - Continuation
Finale 29.01.2023 / 16:10

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

0.90 1.00 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55

7 5108 OVCHAROVA Agniia 2010 LUX CSL 1.25 349
O O O XO O XXO XXX

8 4052 STRASSER Louise 2010 LUX CELTIC 1.20 315
- O O XXO XO XXX

9 3622 WEBER PETROVA Anastasia 2010 LUX CAB 1.20 315
O O O O XXO XXX

10 5157 POORTERS Lily 2010 LUX CELTIC 1.20 315
O O XO O XXO XXX

11 4090 SCHMIT Vicky 2010 LUX CAB 1.15 281
O XO XO O XXX

12 1300 ONOMO EBODE Naïca, Elena 2010 FRA CSL 1.10 247
O O XO XXX

13 2010 LAMY Rachel 2010 LUX CELTIC 1.00 175
O O XXX

13 2310 WEISS Lorie 2010 LUX CAPA 1.00 175
O O XXX

Longueur, U14 Scolaires masc. 13
Finale 29.01.2023 / 16:10

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

1 2418 SCHOEBEN Guillaume 2010 LUX CELTIC 4.42 434
x 4.42 4.29

2 2132 HERR Frédéric 2010 LUX CSL 4.25 416
4.13 3.87 4.25

3 4177 ARNOULD Léo-Paul 2010 FRA FOLA 4.19 409
4.01 4.19 x

4 4511 MALLOUK Sasha 2010 FRA CSL 4.09 398
3.29 x 4.09

5 1015 D'ALIMONTE Edgar 2010 LUX CSL 3.99 386
x 3.85 3.99

6 1740 GIWER Joris 2010 LUX CAEG 3.98 385
x 3.88 3.98

7 3597 NETTI Audric 2010 BEL CAB 3.90 376
3.87 3.90 x

8 4323 DECOBERT Léo 2010 LUX CSL 3.88 374
3.82 3.88 3.84

9 2280 WAMPACH Henri Jude 2010 LUX FOLA 3.80 364
3.80 x 3.77

10 3022 JONES Miles 2010 LUX CSL 3.57 337
3.48 3.32 3.57

11 4475 LAMY Alex Frank 2010 LUX CELTIC 3.56 336
3.56 x 3.55

12 4329 DAVRADAKIS Michail 2010 GRE CSL 3.55 335
3.55 3.26 x

13 4291 LUBENETS Pavel 2010 LUX CSL 3.51 330
3.51 3.32 x

14 4364 MARTINS DE ROSALES DIAZ
Pablo

2010 ESP CELTIC 3.48 326

3.48 3.42 x
15 4064 HELMINGER Yari 2010 LUX CSL 3.47 325

3.47 3.39 3.27
16 3749 MULRENNAN Paul 2010 LUX CAD 3.44 321

3.03 3.44 x
17 3323 DE MENEZES CARVALHO

Gabriel
2010 POR CAD 3.42 319

3.40 3.29 3.42
18 4618 BOZEK Antoine 2010 SVK CAPA 3.42 319

3.42 3.13 2.80
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Longueur, U14 Scolaires masc. 13 - Continuation
Finale 29.01.2023 / 16:10

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

19 1836 BOCK Guillaume 2010 LUX CAEG 3.34 309
3.34 3.15 3.32

20 5111 BILOA NDONGO Abel 2010 LUX FOLA 3.34 309
3.34 x x

21 4947 WETZEL Louis 2010 LUX CSL 3.32 306
3.32 3.13 x

22 3338 CARVALHO ALVES Evan 2010 LUX CAS 3.28 301
3.28 x 2.90

23 3444 WAGNER Maxime 2010 LUX CSL 3.26 299
3.26 3.26 x

24 2389 LUDZACK Dean 2010 LUX CSL 3.26 299
3.26 x 3.09

25 4374 LENATO TRAVESSA Ruben 2010 LUX LIAL 3.19 290
3.19 3.00 2.81

26 3837 FERNANDEZ Tristen 2010 LUX CAEG 3.19 290
x x 3.19

27 4222 PINTO Leo 2010 LUX CAEG 3.14 283
3.14 3.00 2.80

28 5081 MYNERS Charles 2010 LUX CSL 3.13 282
3.13 2.92 2.47

29 2966 WEBER Tun 2010 LUX CAEG 3.10 278
3.09 2.88 3.10

30 1083 SCHAEFFER Andy 2010 LUX CAD 3.05 272
x 2.43 3.05

31 3775 VERNARDOS Vasileios 2010 GRE CSL 2.95 259
x 2.95 x

32 5030 GIUNTA Timéo 2010 LUX FOLA 2.88 249
2.88 2.81 x

33 2471 STEFANETTI Nick 2010 LUX CAEG 2.77 234
2.65 2.77 2.73

34 1989 KIRSCH ADOMATIS Jan Niclas
Josy

2010 LUX CAD 2.66 219

x 2.66 2.39
35 2040 SCHILLING Pierre Antoine 2010 LUX CAEG 2.58 208

x x 2.58
5018 BLANCHARD Andrew 2010 USA CSL NM 0

x x x
1828 PONDARD KISINDE Jayden 2010 FRA CSL DNS

Poids Série 2, U14 Scolaires fem. 12 (2kg)
Finale 29.01.2023 / 16:30

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

1 1631 PECHON Daria 2011 BEL CAPA 5.99 293
4.57 5.78 5.99

2 1819 REICHLING Rahel 2011 LUX CELTIC Diekirch 5.85 286
5.48 5.53 5.85

3 2214 SCHMIT Estelle 2011 LUX CSL 5.69 277
5.04 5.62 5.69

4 2575 UNGEHEUER Sarah 2011 LUX CAPA 5.50 267
4.74 3.93 5.50

5 4913 OLLIVIER Capucine 2011 LUX CSL 5.46 265
5.26 5.46 4.95

6 1817 SONDORE Stella 2011 LAT CSL 5.38 261
4.17 3.84 5.38

7 4814 METZ Gwen 2011 LUX CSL 5.01 241
x 5.01 4.93
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Poids Série 2, U14 Scolaires fem. 12 (2kg) - Continuation
Finale 29.01.2023 / 16:30

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

8 4741 WINCKEL Flo 2011 LUX CAB 4.92 235
4.91 4.92 4.52

9 4227 SCHILTZ Dana 2011 LUX CAB 4.79 228
4.79 4.10 x

10 4517 PATTISON Lilli 2011 LUX CELTIC 4.76 226
4.58 4.31 4.76

11 2221 SUAREZ MARTINEZ Sofia 2011 ESP CSL 4.68 222
4.68 4.56 4.67

12 4187 STEINBACH Sophie 2011 LUX CAPA 4.55 214
4.36 4.43 4.55

13 4446 SCHROEDER Lena 2011 LUX CAD 4.47 209
2.80 3.13 4.47

14 4568 MELANDA Liah 2011 LUX CAD 4.44 208
4.44 4.14 3.99

15 2772 RODRIGUES GOMES Chiara 2011 LUX CAB 4.28 198
4.28 4.00 4.12

16 1364 PARANT Solange Virginie 2011 FRA CSL 4.28 198
3.32 4.28 3.42

17 4946 MORRISON Jael 2011 GBR CSL 4.26 197
x 4.26 4.23

18 2880 RACKÉ Anna 2011 LUX CSL 4.24 196
x 3.89 4.24

19 1247 SCHEIDEN Alice 2011 LUX CAB 3.90 174
3.90 x 3.09

20 4945 TANKLER Liv 2011 EST CSL 3.70 161
3.51 3.70 3.13

21 2320 MINELLI Luana 2011 LUX CAPA 3.47 146
2.51 2.72 3.47

4574 TIMMERMANS Camille 2011 LUX LIAL DNS

4805 SANTOS Livia 2011 LUX CELTIC DNS
- -

4319 WEIS Charlotte 2011 LUX CSL DNS

1000m, U12 Débutants fem. 29.01.2023 / 16:40
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 2107 LIBENS THEIN Maxine 2012 LUX FOLA 3:06.77 1./I
2 2000 MORES Liz 2012 LUX CAB 3:33.82 2./I
3 4317 DONCKEL Rheya 2012 LUX CSL 3:33.90 3./I
4 1658 HURT Victoria 2013 LUX CSL 3:38.46 4./I
5 2858 BOCK Elise 2012 LUX CAEG 3:39.16 5./I
6 4433 WELTER Marie Julie 2013 LUX CAS 3:39.42 6./I
7 3689 KORNELIS Lara 2012 LUX CELTIC 3:46.38 7./I
8 1930 QUÉTELARD Chloé 2012 LUX CAD 3:47.54 1./II
9 1136 ENGEL Nina 2012 LUX CSL 3:50.33 2./II

10 3626 VISPI Lea 2013 LUX FOLA 3:56.00 8./I
11 4729 PROFFITT-PERCHARD

Bethany
2013 LUX LIAL 3:58.15 9./I

12 2612 LEICK Sophy 2012 LUX CELTIC 3:58.25 10./I
13 3871 MULLER Emma 2012 LUX CAEG 3:59.50 3./II
14 4126 LEINER Julie 2012 LUX CAS 3:59.97 4./II
15 1932 LANG Julia Marie 2012 LUX CAD 4:00.10 1./III
16 4781 ELDEWEYS GONÇALVES

Emma
2012 LUX CAB 4:00.14 2./III

17 5068 MANGEN Louise 2013 LUX CAEG 4:00.88 5./II
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1000m, U12 Débutants fem. - Continuation 29.01.2023 / 16:40
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

18 4479 SCHAAF Sara 2013 LUX CELTIC 4:01.38 11./I
19 4760 KERGER Kayleigh 2012 LUX CAD 4:02.89 3./III
20 2185 WAGNER Julie 2012 LUX CSL 4:07.38 6./II
21 4407 AGELAN Félicia 2012 FRA CSL 4:07.73 1./V
22 2069 KOSTER Liv 2012 LUX CAEG 4:09.56 1./IV
23 1254 DE CAROLIS Giulia 2012 LUX CAB 4:10.12 2./V
24 2493 SANDT Caroline Kyra 2012 LUX CAD 4:12.63 3./V
25 2630 MIRANDA GOMES Eliana 2013 POR CAB 4:13.31 7./II
26 3121 BUCHLER Lina 2013 LUX CELTIC 4:14.91 8./II
27 2155 FERREIRA Laura 2012 LUX CAPA 4:15.46 9./II
28 3470 KOHLL Maya 2013 LUX CAEG 4:17.07 4./III
29 4607 FABER Anna 2013 LUX CAPA 4:17.22 10./II
30 5168 KNEIP Persa 2013 LUX CAEG 4:18.33 1./VI
31 4216 DEBUYS Maëllys 2012 LUX CSL 4:20.02 5./III
32 4921 COLLETTE Laura 2013 LUX CELTIC 4:20.15 11./II
33 5131 CONSTANTIN Cosmina 2012 LUX CAEG 4:25.61 2./VI
34 4630 HUSTINX FORTES Lucile 2013 BEL CSL 4:25.75 3./VI
35 3955 POOS Tiana 2013 LUX CAS 4:26.03 6./III
36 4185 WEISS Lea 2012 LUX CAPA 4:26.52 4./V
37 3811 SIEGLE Camille 2013 LUX CAEG 4:27.08 7./III
38 4162 BOUS Léonie 2013 LUX CAD 4:28.19 12./II
39 4579 HAAS Emma 2012 LUX CAEG 4:28.57 4./VI
40 4188 PAUWELS Laure 2012 LUX CELTIC 4:29.47 5./V
41 4794 WEILER Maya 2013 LUX CAEG 4:29.90 6./V
42 1110 RACKÉ Vicky 2013 LUX CSL 4:30.00 8./III
43 4448 PROMME Nathalie 2013 LUX CAD 4:30.02 2./IV
44 4163 OSWALD Hannah 2013 LUX CAD 4:30.74 9./III
45 2183 SYBERTZ Elodie Maëlle 2012 LUX CAD 4:32.42 10./III
46 2496 SANDT Sophie Lea 2012 LUX CAD 4:32.83 5./VI
47 4195 SCHOEBEN Clara 2013 LUX CELTIC 4:33.55 3./IV
48 4212 MULLER Emma 2012 LUX CAD 4:34.15 6./VI
49 4129 WANTZ Emma 2013 LUX CAPA 4:35.99 4./IV
50 4687 VERMAAK Matilda 2013 GBR CSL 4:38.35 5./IV
51 4505 SOARES Lena 2013 LUX CAPA 4:39.40 11./III
52 5112 BILOA NDONGO Félise 2013 LUX FOLA 4:39.73 7./VI
53 5029 GIUNTA Tihya 2012 LUX FOLA 4:40.86 7./V
54 4691 HILT-REISDORF Sophie 2013 LUX CAS 4:43.39 8./V
55 4780 SCHMITZ Mathilda 2012 LUX CAD 4:47.60 9./V
56 4950 NDJONTEU ANGUE Daysha

Mitchell
2013 ESP CELTIC 4:48.75 8./VI

57 4670 KISCH Ella 2013 LUX CELTIC 4:51.48 9./VI
58 4585 NASCIMENTO Janna 2013 LUX CAD 4:55.01 6./IV
59 4324 TORCATO MARQUES Eva 2012 POR CSL 4:59.21 10./VI
60 3437 ELCHEROTH Anna 2012 LUX LIAL 5:06.59 7./IV
61 2260 SCHNEIDERS Amelie 2013 LUX CAS 5:07.19 10./V
62 4951 KAMTE-TENTSING Gaëlle 2013 BEL CELTIC 5:07.60 11./VI
63 5181 SOKOLINSKAYA KRIARAKI

Irina Sophia
2013 LUX CAEG 5:09.69 11./V

64 4362 KANIVÉ Liv 2012 LUX CELTIC 5:25.86 12./V
65 4938 SCHMIT Fanny 2013 LUX CAEG 5:35.35 13./V

5094 TALON Rose 2013 LUX LIAL DNF -/IV
1240 MUNSCH Marie 2013 LUX CSL DNS -/IV
4619 KAYSEN Lucie 2012 LUX CAEG DNS -/VI
4490 NEPOMUCENO Chelsea 2013 LUX CAB DNS -/IV
2739 ROETTGERS Laura 2013 LUX CELTIC DNS -/IV
4178 LONGO Norah 2012 BEL CELTIC Diekirch DNS -/I
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1000m, U12 Débutants fem. - Continuation 29.01.2023 / 16:40
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

2998 NADHIR Maryam 2013 FRA CSL DNS -/IV

1000m, U14 Scolaires masc. 29.01.2023 / 17:30
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 3022 JONES Miles 2010 LUX CSL 3:00.02 1./I 566
2 4511 MALLOUK Sasha 2010 FRA CSL 3:12.96 2./I 504
3 3323 DE MENEZES CARVALHO

Gabriel
2010 POR CAD 3:19.98 3./I 473

4 1921 MERGEN Andy 2011 LUX CAB 3:20.41 4./I 471
5 5142 LUDWIG Jannick 2011 LUX CELTIC 3:23.32 5./I 460
6 1740 GIWER Joris 2010 LUX CAEG 3:26.66 6./I 446
7 2132 HERR Frédéric 2010 LUX CSL 3:27.01 1./III 445
8 4329 DAVRADAKIS Michail 2010 GRE CSL 3:27.77 1./II 442
9 4821 ENGEL Felix 2011 LUX TEAM X3M SNOOZE 3:27.83 7./I 442

10 2681 LIEBERMANN Arthur 2011 LUX CSL 3:28.35 8./I 440
11 2418 SCHOEBEN Guillaume 2010 LUX CELTIC 3:30.88 9./I 430
12 3166 BERTEMES Louis 2011 LUX CELTIC 3:31.17 10./I 429
13 1836 BOCK Guillaume 2010 LUX CAEG 3:31.24 11./I 429
14 2077 STRACKS Timothée 2011 LUX CSL 3:31.75 2./II 427
15 4253 FOLSCHEID Lou 2011 LUX CAD 3:32.53 12./I 424
16 4089 KOTECKÝ Jáchym 2011 CZE CELTIC 3:33.80 1./V 419
17 4618 BOZEK Antoine 2010 SVK CAPA 3:35.28 2./III 414
18 2389 LUDZACK Dean 2010 LUX CSL 3:36.38 3./II 410
19 1340 THIEBAUD Mathieu 2011 LUX CSL 3:36.61 4./II 409
20 3749 MULRENNAN Paul 2010 LUX CAD 3:37.25 1./IV 407
21 1083 SCHAEFFER Andy 2010 LUX CAD 3:38.39 3./III 403
22 3444 WAGNER Maxime 2010 LUX CSL 3:39.06 4./III 401
22 5109 VIGNOLI Luca 2011 LUX CSL 3:39.06 1./VI 401
24 3338 CARVALHO ALVES Evan 2010 LUX CAS 3:40.05 5./II 397
25 3295 WOLFF Leonardo 2011 LUX FOLA 3:40.15 6./II 397
25 4291 LUBENETS Pavel 2010 LUX CSL 3:40.15 2./IV 397
27 4222 PINTO Leo 2010 LUX CAEG 3:40.48 7./II 396
28 4475 LAMY Alex Frank 2010 LUX CELTIC 3:41.91 8./II 391
29 1564 KAELL Joshua Francis 2011 LUX CAEG 3:43.95 9./II 384
30 4064 HELMINGER Yari 2010 LUX CSL 3:44.37 5./III 383
31 1015 D'ALIMONTE Edgar 2010 LUX CSL 3:46.12 10./II 377
32 4323 DECOBERT Léo 2010 LUX CSL 3:46.60 11./II 375
33 3597 NETTI Audric 2010 BEL CAB 3:47.52 3./IV 372
34 4820 PIERLOT Lenn 2011 LUX CELTIC 3:48.05 6./III 371
35 4374 LENATO TRAVESSA Ruben 2010 LUX LIAL 3:48.20 2./V 370
36 2280 WAMPACH Henri Jude 2010 LUX FOLA 3:50.38 2./VI 363
37 4364 MARTINS DE ROSALES DIAZ

Pablo
2010 ESP CELTIC 3:51.42 7./III 360

38 4650 BECKRICH Oanh 2011 LUX CAS 3:52.04 12./II 358
39 2285 SCHMIT Julien Edmond John 2011 LUX CAD 3:52.85 3./VI 356
40 4751 HAAS Mathis 2011 LUX CAEG 3:53.12 8./III 355
41 1822 PLETSCHETTE Pit 2011 LUX CAPA 3:53.58 9./III 353
42 4267 SCHMITZ Joé 2011 LUX CAPA 3:53.76 4./VI 353
43 2040 SCHILLING Pierre Antoine 2010 LUX CAEG 3:54.45 3./V 351
44 4947 WETZEL Louis 2010 LUX CSL 3:54.80 5./VI 350
45 4177 ARNOULD Léo-Paul 2010 FRA FOLA 3:55.05 6./VI 349
46 3586 LISBOA Mylo 2011 LUX CELTIC 3:55.60 7./VI 347
47 4121 CESARI Camille 2011 FRA FOLA 3:55.65 10./III 347
48 2471 STEFANETTI Nick 2010 LUX CAEG 3:56.56 4./V 344
49 5018 BLANCHARD Andrew 2010 USA CSL 3:56.61 11./III 344
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1000m, U14 Scolaires masc. - Continuation 29.01.2023 / 17:30
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

50 2916 WELTER Leo 2011 LUX CSL 3:56.77 12./III 344
51 5030 GIUNTA Timéo 2010 LUX FOLA 3:58.64 5./V 338
52 4398 BEN DRISS Alexander 2011 FIN CSL 3:58.83 4./IV 338
53 4524 RECH Léo 2011 LUX CAD 3:59.91 13./III 335
54 4247 TEPEGNY NWAFEU Neil 2011 LUX CAEG 4:00.57 8./VI 333
55 5081 MYNERS Charles 2010 LUX CSL 4:02.08 6./V 328
56 3775 VERNARDOS Vasileios 2010 GRE CSL 4:04.55 5./IV 321
57 5111 BILOA NDONGO Abel 2010 LUX FOLA 4:09.33 9./VI 308
58 5200 PAROLIN Pietro 2011 LUX LIAL 4:12.33 10./VI 300
59 1989 KIRSCH ADOMATIS Jan Niclas

Josy
2010 LUX CAD 4:13.83 7./V 296

60 4206 HULTEN Max 2011 LUX CAD 4:15.09 8./V 293
61 2279 VEGAS-BACCI Gabriel 2011 LUX CAD 4:17.91 6./IV 286
62 1143 SUAREZ MARTINEZ Diego 2011 ESP CSL 4:18.56 9./V 284
63 2180 THEISEN Olivier 2011 LUX CAD 4:19.68 7./IV 282
64 3384 GIAMPIETRO Alessio 2011 ITA CSL 4:20.08 8./IV 281
65 5139 BARBOSE DELGADO Jayden 2011 LUX CAS 4:20.98 9./IV 278
66 2966 WEBER Tun 2010 LUX CAEG 4:23.19 10./IV 273
67 4136 RONKAR Philip 2011 LUX FOLA 4:24.61 11./IV 270
68 4069 GLODT Charles 2011 LUX CAEG 4:25.61 12./IV 267
69 5045 GARAVAGLIA Edoardo 2011 LUX FOLA 4:26.77 10./V 265
70 4592 SAPUTO Giulio Leon 2011 LUX CELTIC Diekirch 4:56.64 11./VI 202

4183 PEIGNOIS Jules 2011 LUX CA Belvaux DNS -/V
5004 RYABKO Maxim 2011 RUS CAEG DNS -/IV
9260 ANDRÉ Josh 2011 LUX CELTIC DNS -/V
2029 BOFFERDING Alex 2011 LUX CAB DNS -/VI
3837 FERNANDEZ Tristen 2010 LUX CAEG DNS -/VI
1828 PONDARD KISINDE Jayden 2010 FRA CSL DNS -/V


